SPIEGEL/SPIEGELSCHRANK FINION

PRODUKTINFORMATION

1. POSITION

Modell
Kollektion
PROJECTS
Breite

Hohe

Tiefe

Gewicht
Beschreibung

Material

Ausschreibungstext

F62080
Finion

Il PREMIUM
800 mm

1000 mm

20 mm

11,3 kg

mit Facettenschliff

Spiegelglas

Befestigungssatz wird mitgeliefert
Spiegelglas

Finion; Spiegel; Spiegelglas; MaRe:
800 x 1000 x 20 mm; mit

Facettenschliff; Befestigungssatz
wird mitgeliefert

FARBEN

F6208000 4051202654276



Villeroy & Boch

1748

PROJECTS
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